D-151E2AU
E
2A
U
Cylindrical Proximity Sensor for Mobile Usage
E2AU
Designed and tested to keep
your machines moving
IP69k tested and certified for highest
water resistance
e1 type approval (according to
automotive directive 95/54/EC)
EMC noise tested up to 100 V/m
(ISO 11452-2)
Ordering Information
DC 3-wire models
Size Sensing
distance
Connection Body
material
Thread length
(overall length)
Output
configuration
Operation mode NO
M12 Shielded 4.0 mm Pre-wired Brass 34 (50) PNP E2AU-M12KS04-WP-B1 2M
56 (72) PNP E2AU-M12LS04-WP-B1 2M
M12 connector Brass 34 (48) PNP E2AU-M12KS04-M1-B1
56 (70) PNP E2AU-M12LS04-M1-B1
M18 Shielded 8.0 mm Pre-wired Brass 39 (59) PNP E2AU-M18KS08-WP-B1 2M
61 (81) PNP E2AU-M18LS08-WP-B1 2M
M12 connector Brass 39 (53) PNP E2AU-M18KS08-M1-B1
61 (75) PNP E2AU-M18LS08-M1-B1
M30 Shielded 15.0 mm Pre-wired Brass 44 (64) PNP E2AU-M30KS15-WP-B1 2M
66 (86) PNP E2AU-M30LS15-WP-B1 2M
M12 connector Brass 44 (58) PNP E2AU-M30KS15-M1-B1
66 (80) PNP E2AU-M30LS15-M1-B1
F502-EN2-04.book  Seite 151  Dienstag, 26. Juli 2005  5:48 17
D-152 Inductive Sensors
Model Number Legend
Example: E2A-M12LS04-M1-B1 Standard, M12, long barrel, shielded, Sn=4 mm, M12 connector, PNP-NO
E2A-S08KN04-WP-B1 5M Standard, M8 stainless steel, short barrel, non-shielded, Sn=4 mm, pre-wired PVC cable, PNP-NO,
cable length=5 m
1. Basic name
E2A
2. Sensing technology
Blank: Standard double distance
3: Triple distance
U: Mobile Usage
X: Explosion hazarduous environments
3. Housing shape and material
M: Cylindrical, metric threaded, brass
S: Cylindrical, metric threaded, stainless steel
4. Housing size
08: 8 mm
12: 12 mm
18: 18 mm
30: 30 mm
5. Barrel length
K: Standard length
L: Long body
6. Shield
S: Shielded
N: Non-shielded
7. Sensing distance
Numeral: Sensing distance: e.g. 02=2 mm, 16=16 mm
8. Kind of connection
WP: pre-wired, PVC, dia 4mm (standard)
WS: pre-wired, PVC, dia 6mm
WR: pre-wired, PVC, robotic cable, dia 4mm
WA: pre-wired, PUR/PVC (PUR jacket), dia 4mm
WB: pre-wired, PUR/PVC (PUR jacket), dia 6mm
M1: M12 connector (4 pin) *
M3: M8 connector (4 pin)
M5: M8 connector (3 pin)
M1J pre-wired with M12 cable end connector (4 pin)
M3J pre-wired with M8 cable end connector (4 pin)
M5J pre-wired with M8 cable end connector (3 pin)
9. Power source and output
B: DC, 3-wire, PNP open collector
C: DC, 3-wire, NPN open collector
D: DC, 2-wire
E: DC, 3-wire, NPN voltage output
F: DC, 3-wire, PNP voltage output
10.Operation mode